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BracketMale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 4 1

A22

A23

A30

A29

Yuma Matsuno
ALIVE MIE

Pedro Nakano
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Yudi Hukami
TREE BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU

Nishimori Tomoyoshi
TOKAI BJJ


